Certificated Personnel Action Report 2016-17/06

RECOMMENDED FOR EMPLOYMENT

Name
CERTIFICATED
Bakker, Crystal
Melendrez, Nuvia

SUBSTITUTES
Assaf, Sarah
Bakker, Crystal
Barragan Ascencio
Bauer, Emily
Brophy, Megan
Caballero, Mindy
Campbell, Kristy
Carey, Maria
Carter, Fiona
Cleveland, John
Dana, Ariana
Dang-Tran, Vy-Vy
Dell’Andrea, Diane
Dodd, Megan
Figueroa, Felecia
Flohr, Kevin
Groh, Kevin

Ha, Joseph

Hanks, Natalie
Homma, Kevin
Howe, Courtney
Hurley, Kevin
Jung, Rachel
Kuster, Tyler
Kruszyna, Lauren
Lawrence, Kathryn
Leonard, Terry
Lo, Sarah
Mahaffey, Robin
Mallory, Ananda
McBrearty, Alyssa
Mullins, Diana
Naughton, Brianna
Nett, Ryan

Odell, Emily

Ong, Rachel

Assign/Location

Study Skills/Woodbridge HS
Spanish/South Lake MS

Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary

Effective Date

10/20/2016
10/31/2016

10/12/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
11/01/2016
10/27/2016
10/24/2016
10/11/2016
10/27/2016
10/19/2016
10/17/2016
10/24/2016
10/26/2016
10/13/2016
10/12/2016
10/17/2016
10/20/2016
10/28/2016
10/17/2016
10/20/2016
10/28/2016
10/24/2016
10/18/2016
10/18/2016
10/24/2016
10/14/2016
10/17/2016
10/28/2016
10/12/2016
10/17/2016
11/01/2016
10/18/2016
10/24/2016
10/12/2016
10/25/2016
10/27/2016
10/12/2016
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Pak, James
Pettersen, Jamie
Pozil, Kathryn
Postigo, Anna
Privette, Carl
Purdy, Terrance
Renden, Timothy
Sanaiha, Yasamin
Schulz, Rachel
Smith, Brianna
Somers, Daniel
Tanimoto, Tamryn
Taylor, Paula
Turner, Jaclyn
Walker, Linsley
Wangler, Bethany
Wheeler, Elizabeth

SEPARATIONS
Kuzee, Margaret

Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary

Nurse/Health Services

10/17/2016
10/25/2016
10/19/2016
10/17/2016
10/19/2016
10/25/2016
10/26/2016
10/12/2016
10/26/2016
10/27/2016
10/21/2016
10/21/2016
10/26/2016
10/07/2016
11/02/2016
10/21/2016
10/21/2016

10/19/2016



